Screwdriving Technology Automation Air Motors Air Tools
	High power output at a low weight
	Ergonomic
	Highly durable
Air Grinders
with Collets
Small grinders with collets are especially well suited for the precision
grinding with grinding tips and for fabricating using carbine cutters.

Pneumatic Die Grinder
The best tools for efficient material removal
TYPE KEY
3
Design
Basic Design B,
Twist Valve
Basic Design with
Frontal Exhaust B.F,
Twist Valve
Short Design S,
Twist Valve
Any model can be supplied
with a lever-start instead of
a twist-start.
Twist Valve, Short Design
Air-exhaust located on the rear
Model
Part No.
GDS 015-470SY
3147401D
GDS 027-320SY
3148457A
˗ ˗
Safety Lever, Short Design
Air-exhaust located on the rear
Model
Part No.
GDS 015-470SX
3147401E
GDS 027-320SX
3148457B
˗ ˗
Twist Valve, Basic Design
Air exhaust located on the rear (B.)
Frontal exhaust - partial (B.F)
Model
Part No.
˗ ˗ GDS 027-320BY**)
3148457C
GDS 027-320BYF*)
3148457F
Safety Lever, Basic Design
Air exhaust located on the rear (B.)
Frontal exhaust - partial (B.F)
Model
Part No.
˗ ˗ GDS 027-320BX**)
3148457D
GDS 027-320BXF*)
3148457G
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 47 000 32 000 32 000 32 000
Max. power output W (hp) 150 (.20) 270 (.36) 270 (.36) 270 (.36)
Air consumption (load) m3/min (cfm) 0,23 (8.12) 0,3 (10.6) 0,3 (10.6) 0,3 (10.6)